
BURRITO PLATE

12 “ Flour Tortilla, 4 Eggs, Potato, Mix Cheese, Bacon, 
Sausage, Ham, Guacamole, Pinto Beans, and Chips 
with Hot Queso on the Side.

$ 12.50

AREPA PLATE

1 Arepa, 2 Eggs (Fried or Scrambled), Ham or Sausage, 
White Cheese, Avocado, Black Beans, 1 Meat (Ground 
Beef, Shredded Chicken or Shredded Pork).

$ 13.99 

VEGETARIAN PLATE

1 Arepa or Tortilla (Corn or Flour), 2 Eggs (Fried or 
Scrambled), Black Beans, Avocado, Tomato or Pico de 
Gallo, and Mix Cheese.

$ 10.50

QUESADILLA BREAKFAST

Flour Tortilla with Pico De Gallo, Sour Cream, Lettuce, 
Guacamole, 2 Eggs (Fried or Scrambled), Mix Cheese, 
Bacon or Sausage. 

$ 11.99

$ 3.99
$ 6.00

ADD-ONS
Ground Beef / Shredded Chicken / Shredded Pork
Steak / Grilled Chicken / Pastor

KID’S BREAKFAST PLATE

1 Egg (Fried or Scrambled), (Ham, Sausage or Bacon), 
Mix Cheese, Bread or French Fries.

$ 5.99

BURRITO BREAKFAST 

1 Flour Tortilla 12”, Scrambled Eggs, (Ham, Sausage 
or Bacon), Mix Cheese, French Fries, Aleida’s Sauce, 
and Chips with Hot Queso on the Side.

$ 11.50

TACO BREAKFAST 

2 Tacos (Corn, Flour, or Corn Shell), eggs (Fried or 
Scrambled), (Ham, Sausage or Bacon), Mix Cheese, 
French Fries and Aleida’s Sauce on the Side.

$ 9.50

$ 2.50

ADD-ONS
White Cheese, Black Beans, Avocado, Ham, 
Bacon, Sausage, Potato

AREPA BREAKFAST

1 Arepa, Scrambled Eggs and Mix Cheese.

$ 8.99

$ 12.99TACO PLATE

2 Tortillas (Corn or Flour), 1 Meat (Ground Beef, 
Shredded Chicken or Shredded Pork), 2 Eggs (Fried 
or Scrambled), Bacon or Sausage, Mix Cheese, Pinto 
Beans, and Guacamole. 

$ 13.50Steak or Grilled Chicken

B R E A K F A S T

V E N E Z U E L A

AREPAS
ORIGINAL

1 Arepa with 1 Ingredient (Yellow Cheese, White Cheese, 
Ham, Ground Beef, Shredded Chicken or Shredded 
Pork), and Aleida’s Sauce on the Side.

$ 8.50

AREPA VEGETARIANA

1 Arepa with Black Beans, Mix Cheese, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Avocado, Onion, and Aleida’s Sauce on the 
Side.

$ 9.99

A P P E T I Z E R S
$ 7.99SPECIAL FRIES

French Fries, Hot Queso, Bacon, Green Onion.

TEQUEÑOS

Venezuelan Cheese Sticks 5 Units.

$ 8.99

TEXAS APPETIZER

Steak, Hot Queso, Pico De Gallo, Guacamole, and 
Chips.

$ 12.99

CHIPS

6oz $ 5.99
8oz $ 8.99

1 Side (Hot Queso, Guacamole, Aleida’s Sauce or 
Mexican Sauce).

$ 2.50
Yellow Cheese, White Cheese, Ham, 
Black Beans, Avocado, Bacon

ADD-ONS

Shredded Beef / Grilled Chicken / Pastor $ 4.25

AREPA MEXICANA

1 Arepa with Shredded Pork, Mix Cheese, Pico de 
Gallo, Guacamole, and Aleida’s Sauce on the Side.

$ 10.99



CACHAPA PABELLÓN

1 Cachapa with Mano Cheese, 1 Meat (Shredded Beef,   
Ground Beef, Shredded Chicken or Shredded Pork) Black 
Beans, Plantain, Nata, and White Cheese.

$ 17.99

CACHAPA ORIGINAL

1 Cachapa with Queso de Mano, Nata and White 
Cheese.

$ 11.95

$ 4.50

ADD-ONS

Ground Beef / Shredded Beef / 
Shredded Chicken / Shredded Pork

CACHAPAS

EMPANADAS

AREPA PABELLÓN

1 Arepa with Shredded Beef, Black Beans, White Cheese, 
Plantain and Aleida’s Sauce on the Side.

$ 11.99

AREPA LLANERA

1 Arepa with Steak Strips, Tomato, Avocado, Llanero 
Cheese, and Aleida’s Sauce.

$ 11.99

TACOS

M E X I C O

ORIGINAL TACO

1 Taco (Corn, Flour, or Corn Shell), Onion & Cilantro.

Ground Beef / Shredded Chicken / 
Shredded Pork / Vegetarian $ 3.99

Steak / Grilled Chicken / Pastor / Shrimp $ 4.99

Ground Beef / Shredded Chicken / White Cheese $ 6.25

Shrimp / Shredded Beef / Cazón (Shark) $ 6.99

BURRITOS

NACHOS
Mexican Chips, 1 Meat (Ground Beef, Shredded Chicken 
or Shredded Pork), Hot Queso, Pico De Gallo, Guacamole, 
Sour Cream, and Aleida’s Sauce.

TACO VEGETARIANO ~ COMBO

 2 Tacos (Corn, Flour, or Corn Shell), Black Beans, Rice, 
Mix Cheese, Avocado, Lettuce, Pico de Gallo, Sour Cream, 
and Chips with Hot Queso on the Side.

$ 8.99

BURRITO FAJITA

1 Flour Tortilla 12”, Pinto Beans, Rice, Avocado, Lettuce, 
Mix Cheese, 1 Meat (Steak, Grilled Chicken or Pastor), 
and Chips with Hot Queso on the Side.

$ 14.99

$ 8.99Ground Beef / Shredded Chicken / Shredded Pork

$ 10.99Steak / Grilled Chicken / Pastor

$   11.99Shrimp

ORIGINAL TACOS ~ COMBO

2 Tacos (Corn or Flour) or 3 Corn Shell Tacos, Mix Cheese, 
Lettuce, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole, Sour Cream, And 
Chips with Hot Queso on the Side.

BURRITO ALEIDAS

1 Flour Tortilla 12”, Pinto Beans, Rice, Avocado, Lettuce, 
Potato Sticks, Mix Cheese, 1 Meat (Shredded Pork, 
Shredded Chicken or Ground Beef), Aleida’s Sauce, and 
Chips with Hot Queso on the Side.

$ 13.50

Small $ 8.99

Large $ 11.99

BURRITO SHRIMP

1 Flour Tortilla 12”, Pinto Beans, Rice, Avocado, Lettuce, 
Mix Cheese, Shrimp, and Chips with Hot Queso on the 
Side.

$ 15.99

BURRITO TEXANO

1 Flour Tortilla 12”, 1 Meat (Steak or Grilled Chicken), 
French Fries, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Mix Cheese, 
Bacon, Pico de Gallo, Aleida’s Sauce, and Chips with Hot 
Queso on the Side.

$ 15.99

ADD-ONS

Jalapeño

QUESADILLAS
QUESADILLA

Flour Tortilla, Mix Cheese with Pico De Gallo, Sour Cream, 
Lettuce, and Guacamole.

$ 8.99

Ground Beef / Shredded Chicken / Shredded Pork $ 4.50

Steak / Grilled Chicken / Shredded Beef / Pastor $ 5.50

Shrimp $ 6.50

ADD-ONS



ALEIDA’S SPECIAL SOUP

Chicken Stock, Carrots, Celery, Corn, Green Onions, 
Cilantro, Avocado, and Tortilla Chips.

SOUP

Shredded Chicken / Grilled Chicken $ 9.99

Shrimp $ 11.99

PABELLÓN PLATE

1 Meat (Ground Beef, Shredded Beef, Shredded Chicken 
or Shredded Pork) Black Beans, Rice, Plantain, White 
Cheese, and Nata.

$ 15.99

CLUB HOUSE SANDWICH

Toast Bread, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Egg, Ham, Shredded 
Chicken, American Cheese,  Special Sauce, and French 
Fries.

$ 15.99

ALEIDA’S SALAD

Spring Mix Lettuce, Romaine Lettuce, Grilled Chicken, 
Tomato, Black Olives, Red Onion, Bacon, Avocado, Honey 
Dijon Dressing, and Chips.

$ 11.99

Shrimp $ 5.00
ADD-ONS

PARRILLAS

MAR Y TIERRA

Shrimp, Grilled Chicken, Steak, Smoked Sausage, French 
Fries, Tomato, Lettuce, Guacamole, Sour Cream, and 
Aleida’s Sauce.

$ 27.99

VENEZOLANA

Grilled Chicken, Steak, Smoked Sausage, French Fries, 
Tomato, Lettuce, Guacamole, and Aleida’s Sauce.

$ 24.50NEW!

PASTAS

LASAGNA (PASTICHO)

Pasta, Bolognese Sauce, Ham, Mozzarella Cheese, 
Parmesan Cheese, and Garlic Bread.  

$ 15.50

PASTA BOLOGNESE

Bolognese Sauce, Parmesan Cheese, and Garlic Bread.

$ 12.99

Penne Spaghetti Linguine Penne (Gluten Free)

OPTIONAL

Creamy White Sauce

ADD-ONS

$ 4.99Shrimp

Bacon (Carbonara)  $ 2.50

Grilled Chicken $ 2.50

PASTA ALFREDO

Alfredo Sauce, Parmesan Cheese, and Garlic Bread.

$ 12.99

PASTA ESPECIAL ALEIDAS

Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Garlic Oil, Spinach, Red Onion, 
White Wine, Shrimp or Salmon, and Garlic Bread.

$ 17.99

PASTA VERONA

Portobello Mushrooms, Baby Mushrooms, Garlic Oil, 
White Truffle Oil, Roasted Red Pepper, Parmesan Cheese, 
Herbs, and Garlic Bread.

$ 15.99

B U I L D  Y O U R  O W N 

B O W L

1. FIRST, CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN

2. THEN, CHOOSE YOUR BASE

3. PICK 6 INGREDIENTS

4. AND FINALLY CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE

$ 15.99Shrimp

$ 12.99Steak

$ 12.99Grilled Chicken

$ 11.99
Ground Beef / Shredded Pork / 
Shredded Chicken

$ 10.50Boiled egg

Lettuce 
Rice

Rice
Black Beans
Pinto Beans 
Mix Cheese
Corn

Aleida’s
Green
Red 

Spicy
Dijon

Egg
Chips
Lettuce
Pico de Gallo
Tomato

Red Onion
Guacamole
Avocado 
Carrot

SPECIAL PLATES



D R I N K S

D E S S E R T S

Bottled Water $ 1.50

TRES LECHES $ 5.99

ALEIDA’S CAKE $ 7.99

Frescolita $ 2.99

Malta $ 2.99

Jamaican Tea $ 2.00

Coffee $ 1.50

Iced Tea $ 2.00

Soda $ 2.00

Chicha $ 5.99

O M E L E T T E

PRIMAVERA OMELETTE

4 Eggs, Green Onion, Tomato, Spinach, Mix Cheese, 
Avocado with Mix Salad.

$ 10.99

$ 3.50

ADD-ONS
Ground Beef / Shredded Chicken / Shred-
ded Pork

ADD-ONS

Jalapeño

TEXAN OMELETTE

4 Eggs, Tomato, Onion, Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Spin-
ach, Potato Sticks, Mix Cheese, Avocado with Mix 
Salad and Aleida’s Sauce.

$ 14.99

SEAFOOD OMELETTE

4 Eggs, Green Onion, Tomato, Mix Cheese, Shrimp 
or Salmon, Avocado with Mix Salad.

$ 16.99

Choose 1 Side (Bread, Arepa or Tortilla)  

K I D ’ S  M E N U

PASTA ALFREDO

• Penne • Spaghetti • Linguine • Penne (Gluten Free) 
Alfredo Sauce, Parmesan Cheese, and Bread.

$ 5.99

MINI TACO

2 Mini Tacos (Shell or Soft), 1 Meat (Ground Beef, 
Shredded Chicken or Shredded Pork), Mix Cheese, 
and Chips with Queso.

$ 5.99

$ 2.50
ADD-ONS

Grilled Chicken

PASTA BOLOGNESE

• Penne • Spaghetti • Linguine • Penne (Gluten Free) 
Bolognese Sauce, Parmesan Cheese, and Bread.

$ 5.99

Plantain with Cheese (5) / 
Half Queso de Mano $ 6.99

1 Egg $ 0.50

Avocado (3 Slices) / Chips $ 2.50

Shredded Chicken 6oz / Shredded Pork 
6oz / Ground Beef 6oz $ 7.50

Shredded Beef 6oz / Steak 6oz / 
Grilled Chicken 6oz / Pastor 6oz $ 8.99

French Fries / Aleida’s Sauce 6oz / Mexican 
Sauce (Red or Green) 6oz / Hot Sauce 6oz / 
Guacamole 6oz / Hot Queso 6oz $ 5.99

Black Beans 6oz / Pinto Beans 6oz / Rice 
6oz / Mix Cheese 6oz / 1 Arepa $ 2.50

S I D E S


